HORSE
HALTER

Only To Be Admired
CNC to be Phenomenal
Shes Just Misunderstood
Gosh Allmighty
Evolved

Doublicious

This Is Valentino

Im So Hot N Soxxy
Born To Be Hot

Hez Rockin For Certain
Zips Sensational Trip
Alice Dun Right

Send Me All the Time
Token Toby

Especially Fancy

All That’s Rockin

LEADLINE

Zipposaurus

Lolly

Smokeys Melody

Hez Rockin For Certain

PINTO NOVICE YOUTH WALK TROT ENGLISH

My Fancy Valentine

PINTO NOVICE YOUTH WALK TROT WESTERN

No Qualifiers

OWNER

Cindy Polly
Cindy Polly
Tiffany Weaver
Amanda Bloom
Tiffany Weaver
Lou Smalley
Laura Warfield
Elorah Stoner
Kathy Grisham
Lisa Hand
Jennifer Souza
AJ Martin

Ann Scott

Pam Molter
Susan Demeo
Joan Burch

Diane Semple-Cameron

Addison Green
A J Maratin
Lisa Hand

Sandy Higgins

PINTO MINIATURE

Valentinos Sizzling Gem
Fifthhartenescdesire

Honeydews Total Domination

Charisma Spots Agold
Winsalots Platinum Card
Valentinos Precious Jewel
Valentinos Black Tie Affair

PINTO MINIATURE - YOUTH

Charisma Spots Agold
Winsalots Platinum Card

Laura Fowler
Pam Molter
Kim Swan
Laura Fowler
Kayla Ricaud
Laura Fowler
Jana Mueller

Laura Fowler
Kayla Ricaud

EXHIBITOR

Crystal McBride
Cindy Polly
Tiffany Weaver
Jackie Baker
Tiffany Weaver
Lauran Smith
Laura Thornton
Elorah Stoner
Kathy Grisham
Lisa Hand
Jennifer Souza
Angel Imperial
Ann Scott
Megan Samano
Susan Demeo
Joan Burch

Eliza Cameron

Lilliana Canales
John Marangaki

Nicole Higgins

Laura Fowler
Pam Molter
Kim Swan
Emily Cullins
Kayla Ricaud

Sandy/Nicole Higgins

Autumn Mueller

Emily Cullins
Kayla Ricaud
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Valentinos Precious Jewel
Valentinos Black Tie Affair

PINTO YOUTH

Invite Henry

HF Shes The One

The Best Western
Specially Vested
Monday Morning Scotch

PINTO YOUTH

Invite Henry
The Best Western
HF Shes The One

Laura Fowler
Jana Mueller

ENGLISH

Delaney VanHorn
Rylee Lambert
Aleesha Arnold
Kate Petrusse
Melanie Furrer

WESTERN

Delaney VanHorn
Aleesha Arnold
Rylee Lambert

Nicole Higgins
Autumn Mueller

Delaney VanHorn
Rylee Lambert
Aleesha Arnold
Kate Petrusse
Samantha Furrer

Delaney Van Horn
Aleesha Arnold
Rylee Lambert

PINTO AMATEUR WALK TROT ENGLISH

Such A Fine Prince

Elizabeth Brock

Elizabeth Brock

PINTO AMATEUR WALK TROT WESTERN

Zips Sensational Trip
Such A Fine Prince
All That’s Rockin
Zipposaurus

JBS Rock Back N Zip

Jennifer Souza
Elizabeth Brock

Joan Burch

Diane Semple-Cameron
Kim Estrada

PINTO AMATEUR ENGLISH

Cash Bar Interest

Born To Be Hot

Bikinis N Martinis
Especially Fancy

Token Toby

Heza Ultimate Bonanza
Im So Hot N Soxxy
Monday Morning Scotch

PINTO AMATEUR  WESTERN

Cash Bar Interest
Token Toby

Heza Ultimate Bonanza
Bikinis N Martinis
Striking Sensation

Im So Hot N Soxxy
Born To Be Hot
Weekend Madness

Kelly Langston
Kethy Grisham
Katie Beaumont
Susan Demeo
Megan Samano
Grace Leung
Elorah Stoner
Melanie Furrer

Kelly Langston
Megan Samano
Grace Leung
Katie Beaumont
Brianna Bodmer
Elorah Stoner
Kathy Grisham
Pat Langston

Jennifer Souza
Elizabeth Brock

Joan Burch

Diane Semple-Cameron
Kim Estrada

Kelly Langston
Kathy Grisham
Katie Beaumont
Susan Demeo
Megan Samano
Grace Leung
Elorah Stoner
Melanie Furrer

Kelly Langston
Megan Samano
Grace Leung
Katie Beaumont
Brianna Bodmer
Elorah Stoner
Kathy Grisham
Pat Langston

57
28
26
24
21

41
23
18

32
26
26
24
17

39
38
31
24
22
17
12
10

58
46
24
19
19
16
15
13



PINTO ENGLISH HORSE

Invite Henry

Especially Fancy

Cash Bar Interest

Monday Morning Scotch
Bikinis N Martinis

HF Shes The One

Send Me All The Time
Sheza A Hot Southern Mess
The Hunting Game

Delaney VanHorn
Susan Demeo
Kelly Langston
Melanie Furrer
Katie Beaumont
Rylee Lambert
Ann Scott

Nadine McQuerey
Camin Kidd

PINTO WESTERN HORSE

Invite Henry

This Is Valentino

Cash Bar Interest

Heza Ultimate Bonanza
Smokeys Melody

HF Shes The One
Weekend Madness
CNC My Armani

Hez Rockin For Certain

Delaney VanHorn
Laura Warfield
Kelly Langston
Grace Leung

AJ Martin

Rylee Lambert
Pat Langston
Cindy Polly

Lisa Hand

10/3/15 corrected adding class #36

Delaney VanHorn
Susan Demeo

Kelly Langston
Melanie Furrer
Katie Beaumont
Rylee Lambert

Ann Scott

Danielle Schlamann
Susan Rikerd

Delaney VanHorn
Laura Thornton
Kelly Langston
Grace Leung
Amanda Peeper
Rylee Lambert
Pat Langston
Laura Thornton
Lisa Hand

OPEN WALK/TROT NON-PRO ENGULISH

Exquisitely Hot
Ima Rodeo Darlin
Such A Fine Prince

Tiffany Weaver
Katherine Hadley
Elizabeth Brock

OPEN WALK/TROT NON-PRO

Ima Rodeo Darling
Zips Sensational Trip
Such A Fine Prince
JBS Rock Back N Zip

OPEN ALL AGES

Bikinis N Martinis
Monday Morning Scoth
Especially Fancy

Invite Henry

Cash Bar Interest

The Hunting Game

Katherine Hadley
Jennifer Souza
Elizabeth Brock
Kim Estrada

ENGLISH

Katie Beaumont
Melanie Furrer
Susan Demeo
Delaney Van Horn
Kelly Langston
Camin Kidd

Madison Weaver
Katherine Hadley
Elizabeth Brock

WESTERN

Katherine Hadley
Jennifer Souza
Elizabeth Brock
Kim Estrada

Katie Beaumont
Melanie Furrer
Susan Demeo
Delaney Van Horn
Kelly Langston
Susan Rikerd

78
55
46
43
39
39
32
31
15

71
59
57
27
21
20
17
11

11

20
16

12
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OPEN ALL AGES WESTERN

Invite Henry Delaney VanHorn Delaney Van Horn
Cash Bar Interest Kelly Langston Kelly Langston
Invite This Robette Stern Robette Stern
Heza Ultimate Bonanza Grace Leung Grace Leung

Smokeys Melody Amanda Peeper A J Martin
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